

ఆంగ్ర్థువ్రేశ్ आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH 3227 ు 28/3/09 ు 10/-

FORM 26

(See rule 4 A) Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the returning officer for election to PARLIAMENT FOR LOKH SABHA from

PARLIAMENTARY Constituency (name of the constituency)

L. Lake Rajarao, S/o Bojjaiah, Hindu, aged 50 years, resident of Lechaliput Colony, Visakhapatnam, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

> 1. I am/am not accused of any offence (s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case(s) in which a charge(s) has/have been framed by the court(s) of competent jurisdiction.

2. If the deponent is accused or any such offence(s) he shall furnish the following information: will

MEMBER OF

Cell: 9849084627/2527609 IMANDI VENKATA KURMA RAO ATTESTED

ADVOCATE S NO 'ARY D.No. 8-39/20, Block No. 1 Extension

Behind Z.P. High School Sriramnagar, Gopalayatnam VISAKHAPATNAM-530 027

ANDHRA PRADESH

B. R. Supta

R. L. No. 3/2009

VISAKHAPATINAM-530 D27

ARAKU

Nill i) Case/First Information report No/Nos ii) Police Station (s) ----- District(s) State(s) iii) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence (s) for which - an Hotel the candidate has been charged iv) Court(s) which framed the charge(s) MO. v) Date(s) on which the charge(s) was/were framed vi) Whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any court(s) of competent jurisdiction 2. I have been/have not been convicted of an offence(s) (other than any) offence(s) referred to in sub-section(2), or covered in sub-section(3), of section & imprisonment for one year for one year or more. (i) Cases/First Information report No/Nos (iii) Police station(s) No - District(s) (ii) Court(s) which punished State(s) (iv) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence for which the candidate has ever been charged (v) Date(s) on which the sentence(s) was/were pronounced (vi) Whether the sentence(s) has/have been stayed by any court(s) of competent V jurisdiction Place: Date: Signature of Deponent VERIFICATION I, the above-named deponent, do hereby verify and declare that the scontents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no art of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therein. Verified at \\Sableythis 2-8 Hiday of March, 2009 Cell: 98490 84627/2527609 IMANDI VENKATA KURMA RAO ADVO ARY S NO 'ARY D.No. 8-39/20, Block No. 1 Extension Behind Z.P. High School VISAKHAPATNAM Sriramnagar, Gopala satnam ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM-530 027 N.R.SL. N. 25 dated 28/3/9 IMISSION EXPIRES ON

19th Feb-2013



ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్ आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH .3.228 బ. 28/3/09 10/ —

B. R. Supta STAPE VEL R. L. No. 3/2009 VISAXHAFATNAM-S30 027

LE LONG EDENISMED BY L'ANDIDATE ALONGWITH NOMINATION

Before the Returning Officer

(For election to Lokh Sabha (name of the House)

ARAKU PARLIAMENTARY Constituency (name of the Constituency)

I, . Lake Rajarao, S/o Bojjaiah, Hindu, aged 50 years, resident of Lechaliput Colony, Visakhapatnam, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

- The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the Court:-
 - (i) Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken:
 - (ii) The court which has taken cognizance:

(iii) Case No:

(iv) Date of order of the court taking Cognizance: Nill

(v) Details of appeal(s) application(s) for revision, etc., if any, filed against above order taking cognizance: All

Cell: 98490 84627/2527609

IMANDI VENKATA KURMA RAO

ADVO "A " NO 'ARY D.No. 8-39/20, Block No. 1 Extension

Behind Z.P. His I. School Sriramnagar, Gopalaustnam VISAKHAPATNAM-530 027

VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHR, PRADESH INDIA



DETAILS OF MOVABLE ASSETS

Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given)

5 N5	Description	Self	Spouse(s) Name(s)	Dependent-1 Name	Dependent-2 Name	Dependent-3 etc Name
	Cas ⁿ	Divi	Nix	Nin	Nin	Nill
m)	Deposits in Banks, Financial Institutions and Non-Banking Financial Companies	3,00,000	will-	N'II	Nin	n 1911
	Bonas Depentures and Shares in companies	-nih	Nily	NiM	NiM	NiM
(iv)	Other financial instruments, NSS Postal Savings, LIC Policies, etc.	Mill	Nil	Nill	nill	Nil
· Ç	Motor Vehicles idetails of make, etc./	TATA SUMO AP31162220	W!!(MI	MM	Nil
VI	Jewellery (give details of weight and value)	will	Nin	かか	N.U	NIA
×XII	Other assets, such as values of claims / rerests	5 Tulas	7111	NIM	NIM	Wil

Note Value of Bonds / Shares / Debentures as per the latest market value in Stock Exchange iii respect of listed companies and as per books in the case of non-listed companies should be

Dependent here means a person substantially dependents on the income of the candidate

extront.

Cell: 9849084627/2527609 IMANDI VENKATA KURMA RAATTESTED

ADVOTA E 5 NO 'ARY

D.No. 8-39/20, Block No. 1 Extension Behind Z.P. High School

Sriramnagar, Gopala stnam VISAKHAPATNAM-530 027 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA



DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS B.

Note Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be

S No	Description	Self	Spouse(s) Name(s)	Dependent-1 Name	Dependent-2 Name	Dependent-3 etc Name
	Agricultural Land - Location(s) -Survey number(s) -Extent (Total measurement) -Current market value	SAGO	nell)	will	ovi)(N ())
(0)	Non-Agricultural Land - Location(s) -Survey , number(s) -Extent (Total measurement) -Current market value	NII	Vilt	rid	NIA	Nig
ÇUY.	Buildings (commercial and residential) -Location(s) - Survey / door number(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - Current market value	110ml	Nell	Nill	Nill	nry
90).	Houses / Apartments, etc Location(s) -Survey / door number(s) -Extent (Total measurement) -Current market value	Nin	Haran	Nell	NU	will
(V)	Others (such as interest in- property)	NI	Nil	ltim	NII	will

3 I give herein below the details of my liabilities / overdue to public financial institutions and Government dues: -

[Note: Please give separate details for each item]

S No		Description	Name & address of Bank / Financial Institution(s) / Department(s)	Amount outstanding as on
(ā)	(1)	Loans from Banks	2171	Nik
	(11)	Loans from financial institutions	Nell	Nill
		Government dues	NEU	Nill
	а	Dues to departments dealing with government accommodation	اآنهم	ovil
	D)	Dues to departments dealing with supply of water	015l1	Neil

offin!

Cell: 98490 84627/2527609 IMANDI VENKATA KURMA RAO ADVOCA E 5 NO 'ARY D.No. 8-39/20, Block No.-1 Extension

Behind Z.P. High School Sriramnagar, Gopala atnam VISAKHAPATNAM-539 027 ATTESTED

NOTARY 28 18/09 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA

	(c)	Dues to departments dealing with supply of electricity	200	01311
	d)	Dues to departments dealing with felephones	NEU	NE4_
	e)	Dues to departments dealing with government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)	0484	ovill
	()	Other dues, if any	V47	
S No		Description	Name & address of Bank / Financial Institution(s) / Department(s)	Amount outstanding as on
(5)	(1)	Income Tax including surcharge [Also indicate the assessment year upto which Income Tax Return filed Give also Permanent Account Number (PAN)]	N911	Nell
	(11)	Wealth Tax [Also indicate the assessment year upto which Wealth Tax return filed.]	Nev	Nill
	(m)	Sales Tax [Only in case of proprietary business]	N/5/h	Nill
	(FV)	Property Tax	Nell	NET!

My educational qualifications are as under -

(GIVE DETAILS OF SCHOOL AND UNIVERSITY EDUCATION)

[Name of School / University and the year in which the course was completed should also be Below AML . (Mega Anaccapal) given.)

VERIFICATION

the deponent above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been oncealed there from

Useachepus this the 2875 day of Manch 200 9



Cell: 98490 84627/2527609 ANDI VENKALA KURMA RAO ADVOCATE & NO 'ARY

D.No. 8-39/20, Block No. 1 Extension Behind Z.P. High School Sriramnagar, Gopala atnam

VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA

COMMISSION EXPIRES ON SAKHAPATNAM-530 027 19th Feb-2013

M.R.SL. No. D. & deles 28/2/09